
District-Wide Employees 

· Superintendent of Schools 

Fadule, James J. 

. Manager of Accounts 

Unglaub, Jean 

-Manager of Buildings and Grounds 

Giua, Gino 

·Computer Operations Coordinator 

DeAngelis, Candy 

·Transportation Coordinator 

Davis, Susan 

. Cafeteria Director 

Scarpa, Linda 

Medical Inspectors 

VonRoth, M.D., William 
Teresi, M.D., Alphonso 
Ramer, D.D.S., Robert 

Athletic Director 

Gallucci. Thomas 

Coordinator of Music Education 

Kohere, Raymond 

Director of Computer Operations 

Serafino, Kathleen 

·Treasurer of School Moneys 

Wilson, David 

Dated: 
June 29, 1987 

3 

lOM 

4 

3 

3 

SCHEDULE H 

Salary 

$82,625 

26,566 

38,183 

19,425 

20,570 

21,896 

6,899 
5,290 
3, 9'38 

6,652 

3,353 

5,726 

4,050 

Longevity 

$3,305 

700 

500 

---------~----- -~-------------


