District-Wide Employees	Step	Salary	Longevity
Superintendent of Schools			
Fadule, James J.		\$82,625	\$3,305
Manager of Accounts			
Unglaub, Jean	3	26,566	
Manager of Buildings and Grounds			
Giua, Gino	10M	38,183	700
Computer Operations Coordinator			
DeAngelis, Candy	4	19,425	
Transportation Coordinator			
Davis, Susan	3	20,570	500
Cafeteria Director			
Scarpa, Linda	3	21,896	
Medical Inspectors			
VonRoth, M.D., William Teresi, M.D., Alphonso Ramer, D.D.S., Robert		6,899 5,290 3,938	
Athletic Director			
Gallucci, Thomas		6,652	
Coordinator of Music Education			
Kohere, Raymond		3,353	
Director of Computer Operations			
Serafino, Kathleen		5,726	
Treasurer of School Moneys			
Wilson, David		4,050	

Dated: June 29, 1987